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YELLOTEC

2024

Training Schedule

Yellotec offers and guarantees that:

e all courses are presented by qualified and experienced industry recognised professionals

e select courses are accredited by internationally recognised institutes and associations

e select examinations and certifications are internationally recognised

e all courses come with a standard money back guarantee

Infrared
Thermography (IRT)

Mobius Vibration
Analysis (VA)

IRT (ITC) Level 1 (KZN)
IRT (ITC) Level 1

IRT (ITC) Level 1 (KZN)
IRT (ITC) Level 2

IRT (ITC) Level 1

IRT CAT 1A

IRT (ITC) Level 2

IRT (ITC) Level 1

IRT (ITC) Level 1

IRT CAT 1A

IRT (ITC) Level 2
IRT (ITC) Level 2 (KZN)
IRT (ITC) Level 3
IRT(ITC) Level 1

VAISO CAT 1 (KZN)
VAISO CAT 1
VAISO CAT 1 (KZN)
VAISO CAT1
VAISO CAT2
VAISO CAT 2
VAISO CAT 1

VA ISO CAT 3

VA ISO CAT 1

VA ISO CAT 2

VA ISO CAT 2 (KZN)
VA ISO CAT 2 (KZN)
VA ISO CAT 1

VA 1SO CAT 2

VA ISO CAT 3

VA ISO CAT 1

29 Jan - 02 Feb 2024
19 Feb - 23 Feb 2024
04 Mar - 08 Mar 2024
08 Apr - 12 Apr 2024
06 May - 10 May 2024
30 May - 31 May 2024
24 Jun - 28 Jun 2024
01 Jul - 05 Jul 2024
09 Sep - 13 Sep 2024
26 Sep - 27 Sep 2024
30 Sep - 04 Oct 2024
21 Oct - 25 Oct 2024
28 Oct - 01 Nov 2024
18 Nov - 22 Nov 2024

22 Jan-26Jan 2024

12 Feb-16 Feb 2024

12 Feb-16 Feb 2024

04 Mar - 08 Mar 2024

11 Mar - 15 Mar 2024
20 May - 24 May 2024
13 May - 27 May 2024
03 Jun -07 Jun 2024
08 Jul -12 Jul 2024
15 Jul -19 Jul 2024
15 Jul -19 Jul 2024
12 Aug - 16 Aug 2024
26 Aug -30Aug 2024
14 Oct - 18-0ct 2024
21 0ct - 250ct 2024
11 Nov - 15 Nov 2024

5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
2 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
2 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days

5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days

KZN
JHB
KZN
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
KZN
JHB
JHB

KZN
JHB
KZN
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
KZN
KZN
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

Prices and dates subject to change



Balancing

Asset Reliability
Practitioner (ARP)

Machinery Lubrication
Analyst/Technician

Oil Analysis Series

Laser Shaft Alignment

Ultrasound

Failure Analysis

Condition Monitoring

RIS M Motion
System Training

www.yellotec.com
training@yellotec.co
m+27(0)11 656 9111

Balancing
Balancing (KZN)

Balancing

ARP CAT |
ARP CAT I
ARP CAT |
ARP CAT Il
ARP CAT Il

MLAI/MLT |
MLAI
MLAI/MLT |
MLA I
MLATI
MLA I/MLT |

Oil Analysis |
Oil Analysis |l
QOil Analysis Il
Oil Analysis |
Oil Analysis Il
Oil Analysis Il
QOil Analysis |
Oil Analysis |l
QOil Analysis IlI

Shaft Alignment Level 1
Shaft Alignment Level 1
Shaft Alignment Level 1
Shaft Alignment Level 1
Shaft Alignment Level 1
Shaft Alignment Level 1
Shaft Alignment Level 1

Ultrasound Level 1

Ultrasound Level 1

Failure Analysis

Failure Analysis

Condition Monitoring For Engineers

Condition Monitoring For Engineers

System, Software & Data

Analysis - Level 2

15 Apr - 16 Apr 2024
24 Jun - 26 Jun 2024
05 Aug - 06 Aug 2024

22 Apr - 24 Apr 2024
01 Jul - 05 Jul 2024
29 Jul - 31 Jul 2024
16 Sep - 20 Sep 2024
07 Oct - 11 Oct 2024

26 Feb - 01 Mar 2024
13 May - 17 May 2024
24 Jun - 28 Jun 2024
22 Jul - 26 Jul 2024
12 Aug - 16 Aug 2024
04 Nov - 08 Nov 2024

12 Mar - 13 Mar 2024
14 Mar - 14 Mar 2024
15 Mar - 15 Mar 2024
11 Jun - 12 Jun 2024
13 Jun - 13 Jun 2024
14 Jun - 14 Jun 2024
08 Oct - 09 Oct 2024
10 Oct - 10 Oct 2024
11 Oct - 11 Oct 2024

29 Jan - 31 Jan 2024
05 Feb - 07 Feb 2024
15 Apr - 17 Apr 2024
12 Jun - 14 Jun 2024
05 Aug - 07 Aug 2024
12 Aug - 14 Aug 2024
21 Oct - 23 Oct 2024

06 May - 10 May 2024
29 Jul - 02 Aug 2024

26 Feb - 01 Mar 2024

11 Nov- 15 Nov 2024

08 Apr - 12 Apr 2024
02 Sep - 06 Sep 2024

18 Jun - 21 Jun 2024

2 days
2 days
2 days

2.5 days
5 days
2.5 days
5 days
5 days

5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
5 days

2 days
1 day
1day
2 days
1day
1 day
2 days
1 day
1day

3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days

5 days
5 days

5 days

5 days

5 days
5 days

4 days

JHB
KZN
JHB

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

KZN
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
KZN
JHB

JHB
JHB

JHB

JHB

JHB
JHB

JHB

Prices and dates subject to change

All our public training courses can also be conducted as in-house private courses. If you have 12 or more people

attending, consider the benefits of an in-house session conducted in the privacy and conveniences of your

facilities or a meeting site of your choice. Please contact us so that we can understand your requirements,

explore the benefits and make it happen.
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YELLOTEC

Registration Form

Invoice Details

Delegate Details

Course Details

Please register each delegate by completing the details below and return by faxto 011 656 9112,
or e-mail to training@vyellotec.com. The company details are intended for accounting purposes

and must reflect the details required for the completion and delivery of tax invoice.

Company

VAT Number

Postal Address

PostalCode

Person Responsible for Payment

Contact Number

E-Mail Address

Fax number

Payment Method: Purchase Order Number

Cheque Number

Electronic Transfer Ref Number

Delegate Name

Contact Number

Fax Number

E-mail Address

Please indicate delegate’s dietary requirements:

I:‘ None I:‘ Halaal D Vegetarian |:| Vegan

If “Other”, please specify

Course Location I:‘ Johannesburg I:I Kwazulu Natal

Course

Dates

Cost (Excl. VAT)

Terms & Conditions

1. All course fees are payable upon confirmation of booking and an invoice will be sent as per the details indicated above.

Bookings cannot be secured until payment of invoice or valid purchase order is received.

2. Only cancellations received in writing 10 days before the start of the course will be refunded in full.

w

. There will be no charge if a substitute person wishes to replace the original delegate.

4. Yellotec reserves the right to cancel any course at any time without liability. In these circumstances, delegates will be

offered an alternative date, or a full refund.
5. Specific dietery requirements will be charged at an extra cost.
6. Delegate no shows, partial attendance or late cancellations will be liable for full cost.



